
STRAIGHT CUT CHIPS

KUMARA FRIES

CURLY FRIES

SEASONED WEDGES

LOADED WEDGES
(BACON & CHEESE)

HANGRY?HANGRY?HANGRY?
ARE YOUARE YOUARE YOU

“BEER MAY BE MANS WORST
ENEMY, BUT THE BIBLE TEACHES

TO LOVE THY ENEMIES. SO HERE WE
ARE FIGHTING THE GOOD FIGHT”

BEEF NACHOS

HOT ROAST BEEF SANDWICH

BELLE’S WRAP

TOASTED CLUB SANDWICH

POTATOPOTATOPOTATO
POTAHTOPOTAHTO

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

GRAZEGRAZEGRAZE
WHILE YOU LIASE

WHY NOTWHY NOT

HOT GRAZING PLATTERSHOT GRAZING PLATTERS
WEDGES, CHIPS, FISH FINGERS, SQUID RINGS,

SAMOSAS, SPRING ROLLS

CHEESY HERB GARLIC BREAD

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
NIBBLES

LEMON PEPPERED SQUID

JUMBO SPRING ROLLS

CHICKEN TENDERS

CRUMBED FISH FINGERS

BROCCOLI & CHEESE BITES

PORK SPARE RIB

PECKISH?
FEELING
PECKISH?PECKISH?
FEELINGFEELING

$ 10.00

$ 19.00

$ 15.00

$ 15.00

$ 17.00

$ 15.00

$ 16.00

$18.00

BBQ OR HOT SAUCE

TARTARE SAUCE

A B C SAUCE

MUSTARD MAYO

TARTARE SAUCE

GARLIC AIOLI

CHEESE NOT
INCLUDED. INCASE 
ITS NOT OBVIOUS.

FOR 6 PEOPLE

FOR 12 PEOPLE

$ 50

$ 90

$11.00

$15.00

$15.00

$16.00

$19.00

TOMATO SAUCE

GARLIC AIOLI

TOMATO SAUCE

TOMATO SAUCE

SOUR CREAM & SWEET CHILLI

SOUR CREAM & SWEET CHILLI

FRIED ONIONS & GRAVY

BEEF & MUSHROOM WRAP WITH A SIDE SALAD

YOUR CHOICE OF 3 FILLINGS: HAM, CHEESE, TOMATO, ONION

$22.00

$22.00

$19.00

$12.50

WHATS HAPPENING?WHATS HAPPENING?

SUNDAY BUFFETSUNDAY BUFFET
SUNDAY  6 PM - 8 PMSUNDAY  6 PM - 8 PM

QUIZ NIGHT
THURSDAY  7 PM
WEEKLY PRIZES AVAILABLE
THURSDAY  7 PM
WEEKLY PRIZES AVAILABLE

QuizingQuizing
lets get

ONLY $39.50
 UNDER 12 EAT FREE

T&C APPLYT&C APPLY

BAR  SNACKSBAR  SNACKS



“EVERY LOAF OF BREAD IS A TRAGIC
STORY OF GRAINS THAT COULD’VE

BECOME BEER....

BUT DIDN’T”

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

THE SEA
LAND ‘N

THE SEATHE SEA
LAND ‘NLAND ‘N

& EVERYTHING IN BETWEEN

BREAKY
AM TO PM
BREAKYBREAKY
AM TO PMAM TO PM

EGGS BENEDICT

BELLE’S BIG BREAKFAST

$ 22.00

$ 32.00

ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH, BACON, POACHED EGGS
& HOLLANDAISE SAUCE

STEAK, BACON, SAUSAGE, EGGS YOUR WAY, TOASTED
SOURDOUGH

SEAFOOD CHOWDER

GREEK SALAD (v)

FETTUCCINE

FISH & CHIPS

PORK SPARE RIBS

BEEF/CHICKEN SALAD

TOASTED SOURDOUGH

TOMATO, CUCUMBER, OLIVE, CAPSICUM, RED ONION, FETA
CHEESE

CHICKEN OR BACON, MUSHROOM, GARLIC CREAM SAUCE,
PARMESAN

BEER BATTERED or PAN FRIED
TARTARE SAUCE, FRESH LEMON, GREEN SALAD

FAMISHED?
FEELING
FAMISHED?FAMISHED?
FEELINGFEELING

SAVORY BEEF MINCE

BEEF OR CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

RIB-EYE STEAK 200g

RIB-EYE STEAK 300g

RUMP STEAK 200g

ON SOURDOUGH, POACHED EGG, ROCKET SALAD

CREAMY POTATO MASH, MUSHROOM GRAVY, SALAD

 FRIED EGGS, FRIES, GRAVY,  SALAD

TRADIE BURGER

CHICKEN BURGER

EGG & BACON BURGER

TRIPLE BEEF, CHEESE, PICKLED CUCUMBER, FRIES

LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION, PICKLED CUCMBER, FRIES

BURGERSBURGERSBURGERS

$ 24.00

$ 22.00

$ 22.00

$ 18.50

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$ 25.00

$ 25.50

$32.00

$42.00

$24.00

$ 22.00

$ 24.00

$20.00

“A FINE BEER MAY BE JUDGED WITH ONE SIP, BUT ITS BETTER TO BE THOROUGHLY SURE”

FRIED EGGS, FRIES, GRAVY, SALAD

BEEF PATTIE, BACON, EGG, ONION RELISH

1/2 KG, CHIPS, SALAD

TOMATO, CUCUMBER, OLIVE, CAPSICUM, RED ONION, FETA
CHEESE

 FRIED EGGS, FRIES, GRAVY,  SALAD

GARDEN ALL
DAY MENU

GARDEN ALL
DAY MENU

200g
300g


