

## 





CHEESY HERB GARLIC BREAD	\$10.00
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN NIBBLES BBQ OR HOT SAUCE	\$19.00
LEMON PEPPERED SQUID	\$15.00
JUMBO SPRING ROLLS	\$15.00
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$17.00
CRUMBED FISH FINGERS	\$15.00
BROCCOLI & CHEESE BITES	\$16.00
PORK SPARE RIB	\$18.00



*"BEER MAY BE MANS WORST ENEMY, BUT THE BIBLE TEACHES TO LOVE THY ENEMIES. SO HERE WE ARE FIGHTING THE GOOD FIGHT"* 





BEEF NACHOS SOUR CREAM & SWEET CHILLI	\$22.00
HOT ROAST BEEF SANDWICH FRIED ONIONS & GRAVY	\$22.00
BELLE'S WRAP BEEF & MUSHROOM WRAP WITH A SIDE SALAD	\$19.00
TOASTED CLUB SANDWICH YOUR CHOICE OF 3 FILLINGS: HAM, CHEESE, TOMATO, ONION	\$12.50



HOT GRAZING PLATTERS WEDGES, CHIPS, FISH FINGERS, SQUID RINGS, SAMOSAS, SPRING ROLLS

FOR 6 PEOPLE \$50

FOR 12 PEOPLE \$90

## WHATS HAPPENING?



QUIZ NIGHT THURSDAY 7 PM WEEKLY PRIZES AVAILABLE SUNDAY BUFFET SUNDAY 6 PM - 8 PM

ONLY \$39.50 UNDER 12 EAT FREE T&C APPLY

## POTATO Potanto

STRAIGHT CUT CHIPS	\$11.00
KUMARA FRIES	\$15.00
CURLY FRIES	\$15.00
SEASONED WEDGES	\$16.00
LOADED WEDGES (BACON & CHEESE)	\$19.00
SOUR CREAM & SWEET CHILLI	



## Ð **▲**` C DAYME



ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH, BACON, POACHED EGGS & Hollandaise Sauce

**BELLE'S BIG BREAKFAST** STEAK, BACON, SAUSAGE, EGGS YOUR WAY, TOASTED SOURDOUGH

EGGS BENEDICT



\$22.00	SAVORY BEEF MINCE ON SOURDOUGH, POACHED EGG, ROCKET SALAD	\$25.00
\$ 32.00	BEEF OR CHICKEN SCHNITZEL CREAMY POTATO MASH, MUSHROOM GRAVY, SALAD	\$25.50
•	RIB-EYE STEAK 200g FRIED EGGS, FRIES, GRAVY, SALAD	\$32.00
_	RIB-EYE STEAK 300g FRIED EGGS, FRIES, GRAVY, SALAD	\$42.00
	RUMP STEAK 200g FRIED EGGS, FRIES, GRAVY, SALAD	\$24.00



d Event mind in Berween			
SEAFOOD CHOWDER TOASTED SOURDOUGH		\$24.00	
GREEK SALAD (v) Tomato, cucumber, olive, capsicum, red onion, f Cheese	ETA	\$22.00	
FETTUCCINE Chicken or Bacon, Mushroom, Garlic Cream Sau Parmesan	CE,	\$22.00	D
FISH & CHIPS BEER BATTERED or PAN FRIED TARTARE SAUCE, FRESH LEMON, GREEN SALAD	Ŭ	\$ 18.50 \$24.00	T R TRIP
PORK SPARE RIBS		\$24.00	

\$24.00 **BEEF/CHICKEN SALAD** TOMATO, CUCUMBER, OLIVE, CAPSICUM, RED ONION, FETA CHEESE



**"EVERY LOAF OF BREAD IS A TRAGIC** STORY OF GRAINS THAT COULD'VE **BECOME BEER....** 

BUT DIDN'T"



TRADIE BURGER TRIPLE BEEF, CHEESE, PICKLED CUCUMBER, FRIES	\$ 22.00
CHICKEN BURGER Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Pickled Cucmber, Fries	\$24.00
EGG & BACON BURGER BEEF PATTIE, BACON, EGG, ONION RELISH	\$20.00

"A FINE BEER MAY BE JUDGED WITH ONE SIP, BUT ITS BETTER TO BE THOROUGHLY SURE"